

**Court No. - 18**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 963 of 2022

**Petitioner :-** Neeraj Kumar

**Respondent :-** The Board Of Revenue And 10 Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Lalji Chaudhary

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C.,Durga Charan Singh  
Yadav,Hari Narayan Singh,Manish Kumar Pandey

**Hon'ble Prakash Padia,J.**

As prayed, put up as fresh after two weeks.

**Order Date :-** 7.5.2022

Swati